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MERIT LIST FOR THE POST OF DISTRICT SYSTEM MANAGER (DSM) EXAMINATION HELD ON 11.01.2026 

13725002 

13725030 

13725043 

13725028 

13725018 

13725045 
Ms. Ashley Jain 
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13725015 

13725003 

Sh. Deepak Sharma 
Ms. Amolak 

Sh. Gagneet Singh Narang 

N
a
m
e
 

|Sh. Parminder Singh 
Sh. Ansh Sharma 

|Sh. Manpreet Singh 
Sh. 

Sahil Kalra 

Sh. Shivdeep Kumar 
Smt. Manmeet Kaur 

Sh. Davinderpal Singh Dhillon 
Smt. Harkirat Kaur 

|Sh. Tariqe Balal 
Smt. Harpreet Kaur 

Sh. Amanpreet Singh 

|Smt. Priya Sehgal 

Sh. Sukhmandeep Singh 
Sh. Ajay Kumar Gupta 

Father/Spouse Name 

Slo Sh. Anil Kumar Sharma 

|Dlo Sh. Sandeep Kumar 
Slo Sh. Amarjit Singh Narang 
D/o Sh. Vikram Jain 
Slo Sh. Amarjeet Singh 

Slo Sh. Parveen Kumar Sharma 

|S/o Sh. Tarlochan Singh 
Slo Sh. Jagdish Lal 
|Slo Sh. Baljinder Kumar 
W/o Sh. Chetan 

Slo Shivraj Singh 
|W/o Sh. Sahil Dureja 
Slo Sh. Mazhar Ul Haq 

W/o Sh. Balraj Singh 

Slo Sh. Pritpal Singh 
D/o Sh. Jagdish Schgal 
Slo Sh. Balwinder Singh 

S/o Sh. Santosh Kumar Gupta 

Date of Birth 

13.12.1987 

25.10.2002 

20.02.1994 

28.08.2002 

20.09.1991 

10.01.2002 

11.09.1986 

07.05.1990 

06.08.1992 

16.03.1994 

15.07.1983 

10.07.1992 

15.07.1983 

15.07.1992 

14.02.1990 

28.08.1987 

18.04.2002 

03.09.1995 

Max Marks 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

Marks Obtained 

145 

140 

137 

137 

135 

132 

127 

122 

121 

121 

I15 

114 

110 

106 

104 

103 

101 

100 

%
 age 

72.5 

70 

68.5 

68.5 

67.5 

66 

63.5 

61 

60.5 

60.5 

57.5 

S7 

55 

$3 

52 

S1.5 

50.5 

50 
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