

# PUNJAB LAND RECORDS SOCIETY

## MERIT LIST FOR THE POST OF DISTRICT SYSTEM MANAGER (DSM) EXAMINATION HELD ON 11.01.2026

Merit List	Roll No.	Name	Father/Spouse Name	Date of Birth	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	% age
1	13725002	Sh. Deepak Sharma	S/o Sh. Anil Kumar Sharma	13.12.1987	200	145	72.5
2	13725030	Ms. Amolak	D/o Sh. Sandeep Kumar	25.10.2002	200	140	70
3	13725043	Sh. Gagneet Singh Narang	S/o Sh. Amarjit Singh Narang	20.02.1994	200	137	68.5
4	13725045	Ms. Ashley Jain	D/o Sh. Vikram Jain	28.08.2002	200	137	68.5
5	13725028	Sh. Parminder Singh	S/o Sh. Amarjeet Singh	20.09.1991	200	135	67.5
6	13725018	Sh. Ansh Sharma	S/o Sh. Parveen Kumar Sharma	10.01.2002	200	132	66
7	13725048	Sh. Manpreet Singh	S/o Sh. Tarlochan Singh	11.09.1986	200	127	63.5
8	13725031	Sh. Sahil Kalra	S/o Sh. Jagdish Lal	07.05.1990	200	122	61
9	13725007	Sh. Shivdeep Kumar	S/o Sh. Baljinder Kumar	06.08.1992	200	121	60.5
10	13725025	Smt. Manmeet Kaur	W/o Sh. Chetan	16.03.1994	200	121	60.5
11	13725050	Sh. Davinderpal Singh Dhillon	S/o Shivraj Singh	15.07.1983	200	115	57.5
12	13725017	Smt. Harkirat Kaur	W/o Sh. Sahil Dureja	10.07.1992	200	114	57
13	13725054	Sh. Tarique Balal	S/o Sh. Mazhar Ul Haq	15.07.1983	200	110	55
14	13725027	Smt. Harpreet Kaur	W/o Sh. Balraj Singh	15.07.1992	200	106	53
15	13725016	Sh. Amanpreet Singh	S/o Sh. Prirpal Singh	14.02.1990	200	104	52
16	13725057	Smt. Priya Sehgal	D/o Sh. Jagdish Sehgal	28.08.1987	200	103	51.5
17	13725015	Sh. Sukhmandeep Singh	S/o Sh. Balwinder Singh	18.04.2002	200	101	50.5
18	13725003	Sh. Ajay Kumar Gupta	S/o Sh. Santosh Kumar Gupta	03.09.1995	200	100	50

*Handwritten signature/initials*